

FEE SHEET - YEAR ROUND

with effect from April 2024

FULL DAY 8.00am – 6.00pm	UNDER 2s		OVER 2s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£67.40	£1,460.33	£65.35	£1,415.92
4	£70.75	£1,226.33	£68.80	£1,192.53
3	£70.75	£919.75	£68.80	£894.40
2	£70.75	£613.17	£68.80	£596.27
1	£70.75	£306.58	£68.80	£298.13

MORNING 8.00am-1.00pm	UNDER 2s		OVER 2s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£40.40	£875.33	£38.25	£828.75
4	£40.40	£700.27	£38.25	£663.00
3	£40.40	£525.20	£38.25	£497.25
2	£40.40	£350.13	£38.25	£331.50
1	£40.40	£175.07	£38.25	£165.75

AFTERNOON 1.00pm – 6.00pm	UNDER 2s		OVER 2s	
	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE	DAILY RATE	MONTHLY RATE
5	£40.40	£875.33	£38.25	£828.75
4	£40.40	£700.27	£38.25	£663.00
3	£40.40	£525.20	£38.25	£497.25
2	£40.40	£350.13	£38.25	£331.50
1	£40.40	£175.07	£38.25	£165.75

- Fee includes all meals and drinks
- Early Bird 7.30am-8.00am (by prior arrangement) £7.50
- Fees are due on the first of the month in advance